_90_ _91_
BSV
GLASSLINED CYLINDER
WITH FIXED HEAT EXCHANGER FOR SANITARY HOT WATER (150 - 2000 LITRES)
KEYWORD
DN1: Primary fluid inlet, heat exchanger side; DN2: Primary fluid outlet, heat exchanger side; DN3: Sanitary cold water inlet; DN4: Sanitary hot
water outlet; DN5: Sanitary hot water outlet; DN6: Recirculation; DN7: Heating element/Visual indicator light; DN8: Probe;
DN9: Thermometer; DN10: Magnesium anode; DN11: Drain; DN12: Sanitary expansion tank; DN13: Heating element (only BSV 1500-BSV 2000)

SANITARY EXPANSION
TANK WITH ANTI-
CORROSION INTERNAL
TREATMENT
SANITARY COLD
WATER
_90_ _91_
DIMENSIONS
N
O
T
E
S
HEAT EXCHANGER
LITRES m2 LITRES mm mm
BSV-150 A3A0L43 PGP40 C 150 0,60 4 600 950
BSV-200 A3A0L47 PGP40 C 200 0,70 5 600 1170
BSV-300 A3A0L51 PGP40 C 300 1,05 7 650 1395
BSV-400 A3A0L53 PGP40 D 400 1,20 8 750 1445
BSV-500 A3A0L55 PGP40 D 500 1,45 9 750 1695
BSV-800 A3A0L60 PGP40 / 800 2,00 13 900 1795
BSV-1000 A3A0L62 PGP40 / 1000 2,40 15 900 2045
BSV-800+FL.* A3A1L60 SWS50 / 800 2,00 13 900 1795
BSV-1000+FL.* A3A1L62 SWS50 / 1000 2,40 15 900 2045
BSV-1500+FL.* A3A1H67 VW050 / 1500 3,60 36 1100 2465
BSV-2000+FL.* A3A1H70 VW050 / 2000 4,30 43 1200 2445
*Flange Version
MODEL CODE
MODEL A
mm